Features
 Plastic package has underwriters laboratory flammability
classification 94V-0
 Metal silicon junction, majority carrier conduction
 Guard ring for over-voltage protection
 Low power loss, high efficiency
 High current capability, low forward voltage drop
 High surge capability

Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 20V to 200V   Forward Current 20A
Order Information
4/4 Doc.USGSR20xxPTxSH2.0
Jul.2024
For more information, please contact us at: inquiry@goodarksemi.com
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GSR2020PT TO-247AB SR2020PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR2030PT TO-247AB SR2030PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR2040PT TO-247AB SR2040PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR2060PT TO-247AB SR2060PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR20100PT TO-247AB SR20100PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR20150PT TO-247AB SR20150PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR20200PT TO-247AB SR20200PT Tube 30pcs  /  Tube
GSR2020PT thru GSR20200PT
Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 20V to 200V   Forward Current 20A